Ford Puma 1.0 EcoBoost Hybrid ST-Line

€26.450,00

Incl. BTW
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Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie
Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

CARS

GDK87J
Benzine

2023

22675 KM

SuvV
Handgeschakeld

€ 82 - 89 per kwartaal

Grijs

5

5

3

999cc
91kW / 124pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.61 / 100km
1215kg
191km
210nm

6000

Interesse? Bel met 0626219352
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Selectie van opties en accessoires

Cars2all
Newtonstraat 102
4004 KD Tiel
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